RMG-MODULES

Base Product



RMG Plug-and-Play MPO modules, 12/24 fiber



- Modular design for maximum flexibility
- Plug and play solution allows for reduced installation skill requirments and greatly improves speed of installation
- Offered with LC (up to 24 ports) and SC (u to 12 ports) front interface and MPO rear interface

The RMG modular Plug-and-Play MPO modules can be used in any of the RMG series fiber eclosures in LC and SC connector styles in singlemode and multimode configurations. The modules are designed for easy installation and allow rapid deployment with less labour.

The RMG modular Plug-and-Play MPO modules are completely interchangeable between RMG panel products.

Product Classification

Regional Availability Asia | Latin America | North America

Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Fiber module

Product Series RMG

General Specifications

Functionality Breakout

Application For use with RMG panels

Body Style Straight orientation

Color, frontBlackColor, housingBlackColor, rearBlack

Interface, front LC/UPC | SC/UPC

Interface, rear MPO

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode | Multimode | Singlemode

Fiber Type OM3 | OM4 | OS2

Packaging and Weights

Packaging Type Bag | Carton

COMMSCOPE®